
Put 1, 2, or 0 in the fields.
2- middle 1/3
1- outside 2/3
0- Missed FG

Name
Grad 
Year

Block 
Size Kick 1 Kick 1 Kick 2 Kick 2 Kick 3 Kick 3 Kick 4 Kick 4 Kick 5 Kick 5 Kick 6 Kick 6 Kick 7 Kick 7 Kick 8 Kick 8 Kick 9 Kick  9 Kick 10 Kick 10 Kick 11 Kick 11 Kick 12 Kick 12 Kick 13 Kick 13 Made Total Points

Didn't 
Count 
1s & 2s 

On 
Chart

1 Finn Jacques 2022 0 2 20 M 1 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 0 30 R 2 35 L 2 35 R 1 40 L 2 40 R 1 45 L 2 45 R 2 50 M 0 55 M 11 13 18

2 Owen Forsythe 2022 0 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 1 30 R 2 35 L 2 35 R 0 40 L 1 40 R 1 45 L 2 45 R 1 50 M 55 M 11 12 18

3 Rylen Keoraj 2022 0 2 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 2 30 L 1 30 R 2 35 L 1 35 R 1 40 L 1 40 R 2 45 L 0 45 R 2 50 M 0 55 M 11 13 16

4 Jack Meyer 2021 0 1 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 1 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 1 35 R 1 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 1 45 R 1 50 M 0 55 M 11 13 11 x

5 Jack Kalman 2022 0 2 20 M 2 25 L 1 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 2 35 R 2 40 L 1 40 R 2 45 L 2 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 10 13 18

6 Daniel Bies COLL 0 1 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 1 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 1 35 R 1 40 L 0 40 R 1 45 L 1 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 10 13 10 x

7 Josh Keller 2021 0 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 1 35 R 2 40 L 2 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 9 13 15

8 Ashton Kluseman 2023 1/2 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 1 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 2 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 9 13 15

9 Logan Mayberry 2022 0 2 20 M 1 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 2 35 R 2 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 1 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 9 13 14

10 Carson Cyr 2022 0 2 20 M 0 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 0 35 R 2 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 2 45 R 2 50 M 0 55 M 8 13 14

11 Carter Bursinger 2024 1 1 20 M 2 25 L 1 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 2 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 1 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 8 12 12

12 Eldon De Avila 2024 1 1 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 2 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 8 12 11

13 Dmtri Shpak COLL 0 1 20 M 0 25 L 1 25 R 1 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 1 35 R 1 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 8 13 8 x

14 Garrett Kierzek Trans 0 1 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 1 30 L 1 30 R 1 35 L 1 35 R 1 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 8 13 8 x

15 Noah Vogelpohl COLL 0 1 20 M 1 25 L 1 25 R 1 30 L 1 30 R 0 35 L 1 35 R 1 40 L 0 40 R 1 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 8 12 8 x

16 Andrew Vrudny 2022 1/2 2 20 M 2 25 L 2 25 R 1 30 L 0 30 R 2 35 L 2 35 R 0 40 L 0 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 0 55 M 6 13 11

17 Ben Jameson 2023 1 1 20 M 0 25 L 2 25 R 2 30 L 2 30 R 0 35 L 0 35 R 0 40 L 1 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 1 50 M 0 55 M 6 13 9

18 Joey Mehlhorn 2022 0 2 20 M 0 25 L 2 25 R 0 30 L 0 30 R 0 35 L 1 35 R 0 40 L 2 40 R 0 45 L 0 45 R 0 50 M 55 M 4 12 7

Youth Grades 5-7

19 Ignacio Amorrortu 2028 2 1 18 M 0 20 L 1 20 M 1 20 R 0 22 L 0 22 R 0 24 L 1 24 R 1 26 L 0 26 M 1 26 R 0 28 M 1 30 M 7 13 7



KO 
Distance

KO 
Distance

KO 
Distance

KO 
Distance

KO 
Distance KO Distance

KO Hang 
Time KO Hang Time

KO Hang 
Time

KO Hang 
Time

KO Hang 
Time

KO Hang 
Time

KO1 KO1 KO2 KO2 KO3 KO3 Ave Ave Total KO1 KO1 KO2 KO2 KO3 KO3 Ave Ave Total LMS KO
Name Grad Year Distance Hang Time Distance Hang Time Distance Hang Time Distance Hang Time Points Distance Hang Time Distance Hang Time Distance Hang Time Distance Hang Time Points Name/ Place

1st Kick In To 
Strong Wind

1st Kick In To 
Strong Wind

Flipped 
Field 

Direction

Flipped 
Field 

Direction

Flipped 
Field 

Direction

Flipped 
Field 

Direction 1

1 Jack Meyer 2021 57 3.31 63 3.78 68 4.03 62.67 3.71 99.73 40 3.59 72 3.81 70 3.78 60.67 3.73 97.93 2

2 Rylen Keoraj 2022 64 3.50 60 3.43 62 3.41 62.00 3.45 96.47 38 3.75 61 3.25 62 3.53 53.67 3.51 88.77 3

3 Finn Jacques 2022 58 3.53 59 3.59 64 3.04 60.33 3.39 94.20 45 3.75 63 3.68 70 3.31 59.33 3.58 95.13 4

4 Josh Keller 2021 57 2.80 57 3.85 58 3.80 57.33 3.48 92.17 51 3.71 68 3.40 66 3.35 61.67 3.49 96.53 5

5 Jack Kalman 2022 57 3.57 57 3.47 51 3.47 55.00 3.50 90.03 40 3.53 62 3.19 52 3.25 51.33 3.32 84.57 6

6 Logan Mayberry 2022 59 3.33 56 3.41 54 2.75 56.33 3.16 87.97 45 3.72 63 3.41 63 3.28 57.00 3.47 91.70 7

7 Ashton Kluseman 2023 56 3.37 57 3.27 55 2.95 56.00 3.20 87.97 42 3.63 58 3.37 58 2.69 52.67 3.23 84.97 8

8 Daniel Bies COLL 62 3.38 42 2.87 64 3.12 56.00 3.12 87.23 49 3.78 64 2.81 64 3.41 59.00 3.33 92.33 9

9 Owen Forsythe 2022 59 3.25 55 3.21 53 2.97 55.67 3.14 87.10 40 3.28 60 3.19 59 2.94 53.00 3.14 84.37 10

10 Eldon De Avila 2024 48 3.06 45 3.00 47 2.62 46.67 2.89 75.60 40 3.37 3.08 3.06 13.33 3.17 45.03 11

11 Joey Mehlhorn 2022 2 0.10 36 1.72 47 2.25 28.33 1.36 41.90 47 3.25 45 2.91 49 2.19 47.00 2.78 74.83 12

KO 
Distance Top 7 Comp KO HT Top 7 Comp

LMS KO 
Data 30.2.4 32.2.6

Names Dist HT Score Place Names Dist HT Score Place 40 - 2.8 45 - 3.0 50 - 3.2 55 - 3.4 60 - 3.6 65 - 3.8

1 Jack M 57 4.20 99.00 1 1 Finn J 71 3.40 105.00 1

2 Danny B 61 3.42 95.20 2 2 Rylen K 67 3.22 99.20 2

3 Finn J 62 3.31 95.10 3 3 Danny B 65 3.22 97.20 3

4 Rylen K 59 3.21 91.10 4 4 Logan M 54 3.50 89.00 4

5 Josh K 52 3.84 90.40 5 5 Josh K 53 3.60 89.00 5



Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Left Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right Punt Right
Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 3 Punt 3 Punt 3 Ave Ave Total Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 3 Punt 3 Punt 3 Ave Ave Total Rugby 1 Rugby 2 Rugby 

Name Grad Year Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Points Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Time Location Distance Hang Points

Final 
Yard 
Line

Final 
Yard 
Line

Ave 
Yard 
Line

1 Jack Meyer 2021 38 3.00 3 45 4.31 3 49 4.18 3 44.00 3.83 82.30 49 4.22 3 25 3.03 2 36 3.66 3 36.67 3.64 73.03 0

2 Joshua Castro 2021 46 3.68 3 54 3.97 2 36 3.09 3 45.33 3.58 81.13 34 2.50 2 30 2.63 3 33 2.35 3 32.33 2.49 57.27 0

3 Connor Reynolds 2021 38 3.22 2 52 3.87 3 38 3.10 3 42.67 3.40 76.63 54 4.00 3 44 3.43 2 35 2.72 2 44.33 3.38 78.17 0

4 Carson Cyr 2022 34 3.90 3 46 3.56 3 32 3.25 3 37.33 3.57 73.03 34 4.00 3 29 3.19 3 35 3.32 3 32.67 3.50 67.70 0

5 Dmtri Shpak COLL 26 3.84 3 34 3.40 3 35 3.79 3 31.67 3.68 68.43 38 3.40 2 40 3.53 2 36 3.75 2 38.00 3.56 73.60 0

6 Josh Keller 2021 26 3.22 2 32 3.56 1 33 3.69 3 30.33 3.49 65.23 10 3.35 2 26 2.69 2 17 3.88 2 17.67 3.31 50.73 0

7 Brian Knudslien 2021 27 3.37 2 32 3.53 3 24 3.44 3 27.67 3.45 62.13 30 3.16 3 38 3.22 3 34 3.50 2 34.00 3.29 66.93 0

8 Ben Jameson 2023 24 2.75 3 33 3.78 3 27 3.68 3 28.00 3.40 62.03 30 3.28 2 18 3.87 3 30 3.62 2 26.00 3.59 61.90 0

9 Rylen Keoraj 2022 28 3.34 2 27 3.47 3 24 3.65 1 26.33 3.49 61.20 13 3.93 3 27 3.12 2 24 3.65 3 21.33 3.57 57.00 0

10 Eldon De Avila 2024 15 3.31 3 33 2.72 2 34 4.09 3 27.33 3.37 61.07 28 3.38 1 29 2.65 2 36 4.12 2 31.00 3.38 64.83 0

11 Noah Vogelpohl COLL 21 2.91 3 33 2.66 3 33 3.62 3 29.00 3.06 59.63 33 3.34 3 30 3.37 3 32 4.16 3 31.67 3.62 67.90 0

12 Logan Mayberry 2022 23 3.94 2 31 3.19 2 22 3.07 3 25.33 3.40 59.33 27 3.12 2 23 3.28 3 15 3.85 3 21.67 3.42 55.83 0

13 Joey Mehlhorn 2022 28 3.19 3 32 2.90 3 25 2.84 3 28.33 2.98 58.10 29 2.62 2 23 3.06 3 28 2.97 2 26.67 2.88 55.51 0

14 Owen Forsythe 2022 24 3.47 3 29 3.63 2 15 3.47 3 22.67 3.52 57.90 28 4.00 3 28 3.90 3 20 4.03 3 25.33 3.98 65.10 0

15 Jack Kalman 2022 10 3.40 3 32 4.30 3 23 3.01 3 21.67 3.57 57.37 32 3.63 3 24 3.28 3 20 3.25 3 25.33 3.39 59.20 0

16 Daniel Bies COLL 24 2.26 3 30 3.09 3 32 2.65 3 28.67 2.67 55.33 28 2.75 3 45 4.28 2 37 2.91 1 36.67 3.31 69.80 0

17 Garrett Kierzek Trans 28 2.50 3 26 2.43 3 25 3.06 3 26.33 2.66 52.97 33 3.34 2 36 3.75 2 32 2.53 1 33.67 3.21 65.73 0

18 Ashton Kluseman 2023 7 3.34 3 29 3.22 3 22 3.53 3 19.33 3.36 52.97 24 3.53 3 18 3.13 3 28 3.28 3 23.33 3.31 56.47 0

19 Carter Bursinger 2024 31 3.53 2 24 2.75 3 11 2.69 3 22.00 2.99 51.90 23 3.66 3 16 3.69 3 24 3.37 3 21.00 3.57 56.73 0

20 David Dunlop Trans 6 1.31 2 28 2.34 2 28 3.53 2 20.67 2.39 44.60 29 3.13 2 20 2.37 3 17 3.25 3 22.00 2.92 51.17 0

Name Grad Year Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 3 Punt 3 Punt 3 Ave Hang Ave Distance Total Points Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 1 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 2 Punt 3 Punt 3 Punt 3 Hang Distance Points

Final 
Yard 
Line

Final 
Yard 
Line

Ave 
Yard 
Line

LMS Punt Data 25 - 2.5 30 - 3.0 35 - 3.5 40 - 4.0 45 - 4.5 50 - 5.0 Field Location

3.00
Sideline to 
Numbers 2.00

Numbers 
to Hash 1.00

Middle 
of field

Rugby 
Scoring

Punting from 
36 yard line

Scoring Where 
ball finishes 
rolling or goes out 
of bounds

Punt Left Top 7 Comp Punt Right Top 7 Comp

1-100, 2-95, 
3-90, 4-85, 
5-80

6-75, 7-70, 8-
65, 9-60, 10-
55, 11-50, 12-
45, 13-40, 14-
35, 15-30

16-25, 17-20, 18-
15, 19-10, 20-5, 21 
and up-0, 
Touchback- 0

Names Dist HT Score Place Names Dist HT Score Place

1 Joshua C 35 3.84 73.40 1 1 Connor R 49 4.56 94.60 1

2 Jack M 35 3.31 68.10 2 2 Jack M 48 4.06 88.60 2

3 Ben J 26 4.00 66.00 3 3 Carson C 34 3.03 64.30 3

4 Carson C 33 3.21 65.10 4 4 Dmitri S 32 2.97 61.70 4

5 Connor R 24 2.65 50.50 5 5 Eldon De A 27 3.34 60.40 5


